
$+

£¤

£¤

$+

$+
$+

$+
$+

$+
!(

£¤

$+

$+
$+

!(

$+$+

$+

$+

!(

!(

!(

!(

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+
!(

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

!(

!(

$+

$+

$+

$+
!(

$+
$+

$+

!(

$+

$+

$+

£¤

$+

$+

!(

!(

$+

$+

$+

£¤

$+

$+

!(

$+

$+

!(

£¤

$+

$+

$+

$+

£¤

$+

!(

!(

$+

$+

$+ $+

Lake Harris

Lake
Griffin

Lake Eustis

Lake Apopka

Lake Yale

Lake Dora

Lake Louisa

Little
Lake

Harris

Lake Dorr

Lake Minnehaha

Lake Minneola

Lake
Norris

Big Prairie

John's
Lake

Mill
Stream
Swamp

Clearwater
Lake

Gourd Neck

Lake Beauclair

Lake Nellie

Cherry
Lake

Lake
   Dexter

Silver
Lake

Lake Lucy

Lake Siena

Ella
Lake

Palatlakaha River

Sellers
Lake

Hancock
Lake

Sumner
Lake

Lake
Joanna

Schoolhouse
Lake

Reed
Hammock

Pond

Oklawaha River

St John's River

Lake
Carlton

Lake George

Central Solid Waste Facility
13130 County Landfill Rd

Astor
54721 Astor Transfer Station Rd

Clermont (Loghouse)
10435 Log House Rd

Lady Lake
1200 Jackson St

Paisley
44225 Spring Creek Rd

Pine Lakes
32520 W SR 44

UMATILLAUMATILLA

ASTATULAASTATULA

CLERMONTCLERMONT

EUSTISEUSTISFRUITLAND PARKFRUITLAND PARK

GROVELANDGROVELAND

HOWEY-IN-HOWEY-IN-
THE-HILLSTHE-HILLS

LADY LAKELADY LAKE

LEESBURGLEESBURG

MASCOTTEMASCOTTE

MINNEOLAMINNEOLA
MONTVERDEMONTVERDE

MOUNT DORAMOUNT DORA
TAVARESTAVARES

Lake
DoraMarmette

Canal

Lake
Griffin

Lake
George

Silver
Glenn
Run

Lake
Dexter

Lake
Louisa

Lake
Yale

Lake
Eustis

Johns
Lake

Lake
Dorr

Lake
Norris

Lake
Beauclair

Lake
Minneola

Lake
Apopka

Gourd
Neck

Lake
Harris

Little
Lake

Harris

Lake
Minnehaha

561A

50

565

565

33

48

470

91

33

565A

565B

561

50

50

565A

478

19

33

44C

435

441

468

450

44

44

466B

561A

450

27/
441

19A

450A

44

Old
441

44A

50

192

44

473

42

42

27

561

46

19

42

19A

44 44A

474

27

27

25

466

452

466A

466A

44C

44

441

44

44A

44A

439
44A

445

445A

19

40

19

19

46

46A

437

437

48

48

448

561

561

455

455

®
0 2 4 6 81

SCALE IN MILES

This map product was prepared from a Geographic Information
System established by the Lake County  Board of County Commissioners.
Its employees, agents and personnel, make no warranty as to its accuracy,
and in particular its accuracy as to  labelling, dimensions, contours,
property boundaries, or placement or location of any map features thereon.
The Lake County Board of County Commissioners, its employees, agents and
personnel MAKE NO WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR WARRANTY FOR
FITNESS OF USE FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE EXPRESS OR IMPLIED
WITH RESPECT TO THIS MAP PRODUCT.  Independent verification of all data
contained on this map product should be obtained by any user of this map.
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